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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colby Wallace          M1519          1/1       22:21    7:12       22:21
2     Sydney Johnson         F2029          1/6       23:10    7:28       23:10
3     Michael Furze          M0114         1/24       23:47    7:39       23:44
4     Jack Ryan              M0114         2/24       24:26    7:50       24:20
5     Kelsey Franck          F3039         1/24       24:34    7:52       24:26
6     Payton Jorczak         F1519          1/4       24:31    7:53       24:29
7     Mary Amen              F5059         1/16       24:40    7:57       24:40
8     Eric Thompson          M4049         1/15       24:58    7:59       24:47
9     Andrew Quinnell        M3039          1/9       25:03    8:01       24:52
10    Kristen Nieto          F3039         2/24       25:27    8:08       25:15
11    Connor Sylvan          M0114         3/24       25:31    8:12       25:27
12    Clay Miller            M4049         2/15       25:31    8:12       25:29
13    William Murphy         M5059          1/8       25:33    8:13       25:30
14    Katie Zulkoski         F3039         3/24       25:48    8:14       25:33
15    Adam Sylvan            M4049         3/15       25:40    8:15       25:37
16    Theo Gifford           M0114         4/24       26:27    8:26       26:12
17    Laura Miller           F4049         1/22       26:21    8:28       26:16
18    Heather Cherrington    F3039         4/24       26:30    8:29       26:21
19    Jeremy Jensen          M4049         4/15       26:29    8:30       26:24
20    Ginger Gifford         F4049         2/22       26:48    8:33       26:33
21    Luis Nieto             M3039          2/9       26:55    8:36       26:43
22    Rachael Grange         F3039         5/24       26:52    8:38       26:49
23    Keefer Jensen          M3039          3/9       26:55    8:39       26:50
24    Brynn Mahnke           F3039         6/24       27:12    8:40       26:55
25    Jamieson Battistella   F2029          2/6       27:15    8:47       27:15
26    Dale Vorce             M5059          2/8       27:27    8:49       27:23
27    Michael Beverly        M3039          4/9       27:36    8:49       27:24
28    Cassie Jensen          F3039         7/24       27:33    8:51       27:27
29    Ryan Kolarik           M4049         5/15       27:30    8:52       27:30
30    Matthew Miller         M4049         6/15       28:17    9:05       28:12
31    Brett Gibson           M4049         7/15       28:48    9:10       28:26
32    Alan Thelen            M6069          1/6       28:49    9:14       28:41
33    Brett McNea            M2029          1/2       29:04    9:19       28:56
34    Cody Norton            M3039          5/9       29:02    9:19       28:56
35    Mike Borland           M5059          3/8       29:03    9:21       29:01
36    Jeremy Smith           M4049         8/15       29:33    9:26       29:18
37    Kristina Branson       F4049         3/22       29:33    9:31       29:33
38    Hannah Hurd            F3039         8/24       30:09    9:39       29:58
39    Andy Williams          M6069          2/6       30:20    9:44       30:13
40    Amanda Olson           F4049         4/22       30:45    9:52       30:39
41    Haylie Fochek          F0114          1/7       30:59    9:58       30:56
42    Seth Fairman           M4049         9/15       31:07    9:59       30:59
43    Jackson Holtorf        M0114         5/24       31:34   10:05       31:17
44    Ronnie Hinks           M0114         6/24       31:56   10:12       31:42
45    Owen Schaeffer         M0114         7/24       31:50   10:14       31:46
46    Nicholas Schaeffer     M3039          6/9       31:51   10:14       31:47
47    Daphne Schamp          F0114          2/7       32:04   10:17       31:55
48    Allyssa Schamp         F3039         9/24       32:06   10:17       31:57
49    Yusuf Mahnke           M0114         8/24       32:16   10:18       31:59
50    Cassius Mahnke         M0114         9/24       32:21   10:20       32:04
51    Holly Jorczak          F4049         5/22       32:10   10:21       32:08
52    Kim Cook               F4049         6/22       32:25   10:23       32:15
53    Sarah Litel-Smith      F5059         2/16       32:47   10:26       32:24
54    Katie Staley           F2029          3/6       32:43   10:26       32:25
55    Tate Rohde             M2029          2/2       32:43   10:26       32:25
56    Mike Lewis             M5059          4/8       33:14   10:39       33:04
57    Caden Atwater          M0114        10/24       33:58   10:48       33:33
58    Scott Buchholz         M5059          5/8       33:58   10:53       33:47
59    Maria Del Mar Zavala   F3039        10/24       34:14   10:59       34:08
60    Danielle McNea         F2029          4/6       34:31   11:04       34:23
61    Natalya Murphy         F4049         7/22       34:35   11:05       34:24
62    Mercedes Mahnke        F0114          3/7       34:50   11:07       34:33
63    Richard Hadley         M5059          6/8       34:56   11:08       34:33
64    Stephanie Ann Miller   F3039        11/24       34:48   11:11       34:45
65    Cynthia Ramirez        F4049         8/22       35:08   11:15       34:56
66    Andrew Meyer           M0114        11/24       35:32   11:21       35:16
67    Chloe Fochek           F0114          4/7       35:20   11:22       35:18
68    Josh Fochek            M4049        10/15       35:20   11:22       35:18
69    Logan Magner           M0114        12/24       35:24   11:23       35:20
70    Tessa Magner           F1519          2/4       35:25   11:23       35:21
71    Tionnie Hinks          F0114          5/7       35:49   11:27       35:35
72    Casey Mayer            M4049        11/15       35:50   11:27       35:35
73    Jaxson Smith           M0114        13/24       35:51   11:28       35:36
74    Cathy Campbell         F5059         3/16       36:08   11:34       35:55
75    Mary Adolf             F6069          1/5       36:35   11:42       36:21
76    Mike Schiefelbein      M6069          3/6       36:41   11:44       36:27
77    April Koske            F4049         9/22       36:46   11:49       36:42
78    Alvin Samuels          M3039          7/9       37:02   11:51       36:48
79    Joyce Tontegode        F5059         4/16       37:05   11:54       36:56
80    Niles Zhang            M0114        14/24       37:41   11:58       37:10
81    Max Kovy               M0114        15/24       37:41   12:05       37:31
82    Holly Kovy             F3039        12/24       38:04   12:12       37:54
83    Jordan Siegel          F2029          5/6       38:19   12:13       37:56
84    Jennifer Osborne       F2029          6/6       38:19   12:13       37:56
85    Dandan Zheng           F3039        13/24       38:36   12:16       38:04
86    Derek Zhang            M0114        16/24       38:45   12:18       38:13
87    Andrew Stawniak        M3039          8/9       38:24   12:20       38:19
88    Shannon Lewis          F5059         5/16       38:32   12:21       38:22
89    Tess Smith             F4049        10/22       38:48   12:24       38:32
90    Dorlissa Beyer         F3039        14/24       39:00   12:28       38:44
91    Anissa McGee           F3039        15/24       39:11   12:34       39:01
92    Kristin Mislivec       F3039        16/24       39:07   12:35       39:06
93    Braddock Buechler      M0114        17/24       39:07   12:36       39:07
94    Katrina Meyer          F4049        11/22       39:50   12:44       39:34
95    Elizabeth Koske        F1519          3/4       39:41   12:46       39:38
96    Jaxson Holzapfel       M0114        18/24       39:59   12:46       39:39
97    Jameson Holzapfel      M0114        19/24       39:58   12:46       39:39
98    Tracy McAleer          F3039        17/24       39:49   12:47       39:42
99    Jen Holzapfel          F3039        18/24       40:07   12:49       39:48
100   Jen Waldo              F4049        12/22       40:24   12:53       40:01
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101   Michael Powley         M3039          9/9       40:27   12:55       40:07
102   Amy Schultz            F3039        19/24       40:29   12:58       40:16
103   Kent Svoboda           M6069          4/6       40:41   13:01       40:24
104   Brad Queck             M6069          5/6       40:39   13:01       40:26
105   Sandy Thelen           F5059         6/16       41:30   13:19       41:22
106   Stephanie Noehren      F3039        20/24       42:37   13:42       42:32
107   Cathy Blake            F5059         7/16       43:10   13:49       42:56
108   Wendy Queck            F6069          2/5       43:55   14:04       43:42
109   Ian Zhang              M0114        20/24       44:43   14:14       44:12
110   Chi Zhang              M4049        12/15       44:42   14:14       44:12
111   Melissa Ryan           F4049        13/22       44:38   14:16       44:19
112   Patty Bradley          F6069          3/5       46:23   14:48       45:59
113   Alex Stamps            M4049        13/15       47:03   15:07       46:58
114   Janet Barna            F5059         8/16       47:19   15:09       47:04
115   Julie Kasun            F5059         9/16       47:19   15:10       47:05
116   Jack Barron            M0114        21/24       47:34   15:11       47:09
117   Ellie Barron           F0114          6/7       48:15   15:24       47:50
118   Erica Barron           F4049        14/22       48:15   15:24       47:50
119   Steve Gralweski        M5059          7/8       52:24   16:45       52:00
120   Ella Seigel            F0114          7/7       53:48   17:09       53:15
121   Sarah Abrahamson       F3039        21/24       53:52   17:11       53:23
122   Stephanie Becker       F4049        15/22       54:01   17:17       53:40
123   Kimberley Gibson       F4049        16/22       54:01   17:17       53:40
124   Alicia Powell          F4049        17/22       54:00   17:17       53:41
125   Janet Podlska          F4049        18/22       54:01   17:17       53:41
126   Heather Swearingen     F5059        10/16       56:17   18:00       55:55
127   Erin Munoz             F4049        19/22       56:18   18:00       55:56
128   Natalie Masada         F5059        11/16       56:19   18:04       56:06
129   Sylvia Jacobson        F3039        22/24       56:19   18:04       56:07
130   Jerry Hahn             M6069          6/6       57:00   18:14       56:38
131   Joan Hahn              F6069          4/5       57:00   18:15       56:40
132   Mitchell Grummert      M4049        14/15       57:03   18:21       57:00
133   Traci Grummert         F4049        20/22       57:04   18:22       57:01
134   Bronx Grummert         M0114        22/24       57:18   18:26       57:16
135   Theresa Woerth         F5059        12/16       57:58   18:31       57:32
136   Jennifer Martin        F5059        13/16       59:18   19:00       58:59
137   Cynthia Nykerk         F5059        14/16       59:19   19:00       59:00
138   Patti Wild             F5059        15/16       59:13   19:02       59:08
139   Brian Wild             M5059          8/8       59:19   19:03       59:10
140   Nancy Shell            F6069          5/5     1:00:42   19:24     1:00:16
141   Amy Shell              F3039        23/24     1:00:42   19:25     1:00:20
142   Sandy Kochera          F3039        24/24     1:03:49   20:04     1:02:21
143   Julie Crandall         F5059        16/16     1:03:50   20:05     1:02:24
144   Oscar Holtorf          M0114        23/24     1:02:49   20:08     1:02:33
145   Zoe Thomas             F1519          4/4     1:04:48   20:43     1:04:21
146   Melissa Thomas         F4049        21/22     1:04:48   20:44     1:04:23
147   Owen Holtorf           M0114        24/24     1:09:57   22:26     1:09:40
148   Andrew Holtorf         M4049        15/15     1:09:57   22:26     1:09:40
149   Kenda Thull            F4049        22/22     1:10:14   22:37     1:10:14
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